BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester 1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

. . Workshop Practice-I
Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics Engineering Graphics-I
Fundamentals of Computer

Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games

1 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D001/20 HARSH KHESS U[B+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 |B6 18 |B+7 21 |C5 5 B66 | A8S8 |AGB 8 24 172 | 747
L A 88 |[A+t9 18
D002/20 ANIMESH LAKRA U[B+7 28 | A 8 32 |[B+7 21 | B6 18 |B+7 21 |A+9 9 A 88 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 24 182 | 7.58
L A 88 |[At9 18
D003/20 VIVEK BHUTKUMAR U[C520 |[C 52| C51 |[C51 |[C5 15 |FO0 0 FO0O FOO | FOO 24 103 | 4.29
L F 00 |A+9 18
D004/20 SANJANA MUNDA U[C52 [C520(C51 |[C51 |C5 15 |[C5 5 C55 |Cb55 |A+r9 9 24 133 | 554
L B 66 |A+9 18
D005/20 MANJEET BHOGTA U[C52 [C520(C51 |[C51 |C5 15 |[C5 5 C55 [B+77 | AGB8 8 24 135 | 5.63
L B+ 7 7 A+9 18
D006/20 KHUSHI KUMARI U[A 832 |[A+O 36 |At9 27 |B618 | A8 24 |At9 9 |A+99 | A88 | AS8 8 24 195 | 8.13
L B 6 6 |A+9 18
D007/20 JYOTI KUMARI U[C5 20 |[B+r7 28 |B+7 21 |[C515 |C5 156 |B6 6 AB8 [B+t7 7 24 152 | 6.33
L|B+77 |B+7 7 |A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3)

DHE 1001(3) Technical English
DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.
DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

Fundamentals of Computer

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

Engineering Graphics-I

2 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D008/20 MANISH KUMAR MAHTO U [B+7 28 [A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 [B6 18 [A+9 27 [A 8 8 A+9 9 A88 |[A+9 9 24 194 | 8.08
L B 6 6 |A+9 18
D009/20 SHISHIR LAKRA UlB 6 24 [ C 5 20 [B+7 21 [B6 18 C5 15 [C5 5 B 66 A8 8 A8 8 24 151 | 6.29
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D010/20 NISHA MAHLI UIB+7 28 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |[A824 [B+7 21 [A+9 9 A+r9 9 [A+9 9 24 190 | 7.92
LIA+99 ([B+7 7 |A+9 18
D011/20 NILKHANT KUMAR MAHTO U A 8 32 [ A 8 32 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B6 6 A+ 9 9 C55 [B+7 7 24 189 | 7.88
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D012/20 ISHU BALA UTA 832 [A+9 36 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 | A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 203 | 8.46
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D013/20 SMRITI KUMARI U[B 6 24 [ A 8 32 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[A8 8 A+9 9 B+7 7 24 179 | 7.46
LIA+99 |B 6 6 |[A+9 18
D014/20 ROSHNI KUMARI UTB 6 24 | A 8 32 |A+9 27 [B6 18 A8 24 [A8 8 Ex 1010 | A 8 8 24 184 | 7.67
LIA+99 |B 6 6 |[A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3)

DHE 1001(3) Technical English

DAC 1002(1)

DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.
DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

Fundamentals of Computer

Basic Chemistry Lab.

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

Engineering Graphics-I

3 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D015/20 SHIVANI KUMARI UTC520 [c520[C51 [C5 15 C5 15 [B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A8 8 A8 8 24 141 | 5.88
L B 6 6 |A+9 18
D016/20 KIRAN ORAON UIB+7 28 [ B 6 24 [C5 15 [C5 15 C5 15 [B+7 7 A 838 D 4 4 A8 8 24 151 | 6.29
L A+ 9 9 A+9 18
D017/20 AMBIKA MISHRA UTEx 1040 [A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 B+7 21 [Ex1010 |[Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 211 | 8.79
L A+ 9 9 |[A+9 18
D018/20 ADITYA SHARMA UJA+9 36 |[A+9 36 | A8 24 [AB 24 A8 24 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 210 | 8.75
L Ex 1010 |A+9 18
D019/20 AMAN KUMAR MAHTO UTAB832 [A+9 36 |A824 [AB 24 A8 24 |[AB8 8 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 24 196 | 8.17
L B 6 6 |A+9 18
D021/20 AFREEN ANJUM U[B+7 28 |[B+7 28 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[A8 8 A+ 9 9 A88 [A+9 O 24 187 | 7.79
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D022/20 SANIA HAFEZEE U[B+7 28 | B 6 24 | A8 24 | B6 18 A8 24 [A8 8 B+77 |A+9 9 24 178 | 7.42
L|A 88 |Ex 1010 [A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 09-08-2021

BRANCH ALL Semester 1

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [otal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) 1004(1) 1002(2)
D023/20 ROHIT KUMAR SAHU U[ A8 32 [A+9 36 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[A+9 9O A+ 9 O A 8 8 24 203 | 8.46
L{A+99 |Ex 1010 |A+9 18
D024/20 PAVAN KUMAR MUNDA U[A 832 [A+9 36 |[A+9 27 [B6 18 [B+7 21 |[Ex1010 |[A+9 9 A 838 A+9 9 24 196 | 8.17
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D025/20 NAMRATA EKKA U[A+9 36 | A 8 32| A824 |[B6 18 A8 24 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 24 201 | 8.38
L Ex 1010 |A+9 18
D026/20 RAKSHIT KACHHAP U[B+7 28 [C 5 20| B6 18 [B#6 18 B6 18 [B+7 7 A 838 A 838 A8 8 24 159 | 6.63
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D027/20 SONALI KUMARI U[C520 [c520[C51 [C5 15 B6 18 [C5 5 A 88 B 6 6 A8 8 24 142 | 592
L A+ 9 9 A+9 18
D028/20 MAHESH KUMARGANJHU U C 5 20 | B 6 24 | B6 18 [ C5 15 B6 18 [C5 5 C55 D44 B6 6 24 140 | 5383
L B+ 7 7 A+9 18
D029/20 AMAN KUMAR SINGH U[B+7 28 [A+9 36 | A8 24 | A8 24 A8 24 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 | B 6 6 A8 8 24 193 | 8.04
L B 6 6 |A+9 18

DGA 1004(1) NSS
DME 1004(1) Workshop Practice-I

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry
DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics DMM 1002(2) Engineering Graphics-|
DCS 1001(3) Fundamentals of Computer

DHE 1001(3) Technical English

DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.

DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab. 2y
DGA 1002(1) PT and Games :

Controller of Examination
4 of 17

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester 1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

. . Workshop Practice-I
Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics Engineering Graphics-I
Fundamentals of Computer

Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games

5 of 17

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D030/20 SOMNATH MAHTO U[A 832 [Ex1040 [ A8 24 |AB8 24 A8 24 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A8 8 24 205 | 8.54
L B+ 7 7 A+9 18
D031/20 NITIN KACHHAP UlB+7 28 [ C 5 20| B6 18 [C5 15 B6 18 [B6 6 B 66 B+7 7 A8 8 24 151 | 6.29
L B+ 7 7 A+9 18
D032/20 ALFIYA PARWEEN UIB+7 28 | A 8 32 | A8 24 |B+7 21 B+7 21 [A 8 8 A 88 [A+9 9 A8 8 24 185 | 7.71
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D033/20 PRITHA KUMARI Ul A8 32 [A+9 36 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 198 | 8.25
L |Ex 1010 [A+ 9 9 |A+9 18
D034/20 MANAS KUMAR UTB 6 24 [B6 24 |[B6 18 [C5 15 C5 1 [FO0O FO0O FOO FOO 24 114 | 4.75
L F 00 |A+9 18
D035/20 RAVI RANJAN Ulc520 [c520[C515 [C5 15 C5 15 [FO0O F OO FOO FOO 24 103 | 4.29
L F 00 |A+9 18
D036/20 SIMPLE BARAIK UTEx 1040 |[A+ 9 36 |Ex1030 | A8 24 |A+9 27 |Ex1010 | Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 24 225 | 9.38
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

ALL

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester 1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

. . Workshop Practice-I
Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics Engineering Graphics-I
Fundamentals of Computer

Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games

6 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  [TOTAL [otal Credi] GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D037/20 PRANAV SHARMA U[B 624 |C 520 |Bt721 |[C51 |B6 18 |[A88 |Ar99 |A+9 9 24 159 | 6.63
L|A 88 |A+9 9 |[A+9 18
D038/20 ANUJ ORAON U[A+9 36 |A+O 36 |A+9 27 |AB 24 | A8 24 |Ex1010 |Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 | A+9 9 24 212 | 8.83
L A 88 |[At9 18
D039/20 SIMON TIRU U[A 8 32 |Ex 1040 | A8 24 [B+7 21 | A8 24 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 | Ex1010 | A+9 9 24 205 | 8.54
L A 88 |[A+9 18
D040/20 KAMLESHKONDANKEL U|C 5 20 | B 6 24 [C5 15 |[C515 |C5 156 |A8 8 |B+77 |B+r7 7 |A+9 9 24 146 | 6.08
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D041/20 KAPIL DEVKUMARRAJAK U A 8 32 | A 8 32 |[A*t9 27 [B618 |A8 24 [FO O FOO FOO |FOO 24 151 | 6.29
L F 00 |A+9 18
D042/20 SHIVANI GUPTA U[B+7 28 |A+9 36 |B+7 21 |B6 18 | A8 24 |A+9 9O A88 |AB8 |AB8 8 24 184 | 7.67
L B 6 6 |A+9 18
D043/20 PIYUSH KUMAR U[A 8 32 |Ex 1040 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 | Ex1010 | A8 8 24 213 | 8.88
L A 88 |[A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

ALL

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester 1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

. . Workshop Practice-I
Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics Engineering Graphics-I
Fundamentals of Computer

Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games

7 of 17

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D044/20 SONU KUMAR MAHTO UTB+7 28 | A 8 32 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 [AB8 8 A+ 9 9 B+77 |A+9 9 24 183 | 7.63
L B 6 6 |A+9 18
D045/20 SEJAL KUMARI UIB+7 28 |[B+7 28 [B6 18 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B+7 7 A 88 A8 8 Ex 10 10 24 172 | 747
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D046/20 MAYANK SINHA UTA 832 [B+7 28 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A88 [A+9 9 24 190 | 7.92
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D047/20 ANKIT KUMAR UJA+9 36 [A+9 36 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 203 | 8.46
L B+7 7 |A+9 18
D048/20 HABIBUR RAHMAN UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 | B6 18 [AB8 24 A8 24 |[AB8 8 A8 8 B+7 7 24 192 8
LIB+77 |B 6 6 |[A+9 18
D049/20 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA U [Ex 1040 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 A8 24 |[Ex1010 [Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 [A+9 9 24 215 | 8.96
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D050/20 MANISH KUMAR MAHATO U [A+ 9 36 | Ex 1040 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A8 24 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 214 | 8.92
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics

DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3) Fundamentals of Computer
DHE 1001(3) Technical English

DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.

DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.

DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

8

Engineering Graphics-I

of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D051/20 MAHIM RAJ UIB+7 28 [ C 5 20 | A 8 24 [B+7 21 B6 18 [B6 6 A+9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 24 169 | 7.04
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D052/20 NIKHIL KUMAR Ul A8 32 [A+9 36 [B+7 21 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 | A 8 8 A8 8 24 195 | 8.13
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D053/20 AQUIB ALAM UTA+9 36 |Ex 1040 |A+9 27 [ A8 24 A8 24 [Ex1010 |[Ex 1010 | A 8 8 A8 8 24 213 | 8.88
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D054/20 WAKAR MIRDAHA U[A+9 36 [A+ 9 36 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 A8 24 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 | A 8 8 A8 8 24 211 | 8.79
L B+7 7 |A+9 18
D055/20 ALISHA SINGH UTEx 1040 [Ex 1040 [A+9 27 [ A8 24 A8 24 |[Ex1010 |[Ex 1010 | A+9 9 24 221 | 9.21
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |[A+9 18
D056/20 ABDAL NAUSHAD UIB+7 28 |[A+9 36 | A824 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B6 6 A+9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 24 183 | 7.63
L A 8 8 |[A+9 18
D057/20 GOPISHWARHEMBROM U [ A 8 32 [B+ 7 28 | A 8 24 |B+7 21 B+7 21 [A+9 9 A 838 B+7 7 24 183 | 7.63
L|A 88 |B+7 7 |A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3)

DHE 1001(3) Technical English
DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.
DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

Fundamentals of Computer

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

Engineering Graphics-I

9 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D058/20 RAJAN CHANDRADUBEY U [ A 8 32 [ A 8 32 | A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[AB8 8 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 194 | 8.08
L B+ 7 7 A+9 18
D059/20 AKANKSHA SINGH U[A+9 36 |[B+7 28 [A+9 27 | A8 24 A8 24 |[A+9 9 Ex 1010 | A 8 8 24 202 | 8.42
LIA+99 |[A+9 9 |A+9 18
D060/20 ANUKRITI KHALKHO UTA 832 [A+9 36 |B+7 21 [A8 24 A8 24 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 | Ex 10 10 24 204 | 85
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D061/20 DIPTANSHU ANAND UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 |[A+9 27 [A8 24 [A+9 27 [Ex1010 [Ex 1010 [ Ex 1010 [A+9 9 24 217 | 9.04
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D063/20 VIJAY KUMAR UTC520 [Cc520[C515 [C5 15 C5 15 | D4 4 FO0O FOO FOO 24 107 | 4.46
L F 00 |A+9 18
D064/20 ABHISHEK KUMAROJHA U[ A 8 32 [ A 8 32 [A+9 27 [B+7 21 A8 24 |[A8 8 A+99 [A+9 9 A8 8 24 196 | 8.17
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D065/20 ANUP KUMAR MAHTO U[A+9 36 | A 8 32|B6 18 | B6 18 A8 24 [A8 8 A+9 9 [A+9 9 A8 8 24 188 | 7.83
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3)

DHE 1001(3) Technical English
DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.
DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

Fundamentals of Computer

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

Engineering Graphics-I

10  of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D066/20 ASHISH ANUJ PANNA U |B+7 28 C 520 | B6 18 C5 15 B6 18 [A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 24 159 6.63
L1 A 88 B+7 7 |[|A+9 18
D067/20 MOHAMMAD SHAHALAM U | A 8 32 |[A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 B+7 21 A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A+9 9 24 204 8.5
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D068/20 NANDANI PRIYA U | Ex 1040 Ex 1040 | Ex 1030 A8 24 A+9 27 |Ex1010 Ex 1010 Ex 1010 24 229 9.54
L |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |A+9 18
D069/20 RAHUL KHALKHO ulcCc5 20 C 520 | C515 C5 15 CcC5 15 FOO FO0O FO0O F OO 24 103 4.29
L F 0 0 |A+9 18
D070/20 MOHAMMAD ANAS ulcCc5 20 cC 520 | C5 15 C5 15 C5 15 D4 4 F 0O FO0O F OO 24 112 4.67
L C 5 5 |A+9 18
D071/20 MOHIT KUMAR SHUKLA UIA 832 |A+9 36 | A8 24 B+7 21 B+7 21 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 A+9 9 24 195 8.13
L1 A 88 A+ 9 9 |A 8 16
D072/20 SHIVAM KUMAR RANA UIA+9 36 |B+7 28 | B 6 18 B6 18 A8 24 |B+7 7 A 88 A 8 8 A8 8 24 180 7.5
L A+ 9 9 |A 816
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics

DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3) Fundamentals of Computer
DHE 1001(3) Technical English

DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.

DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.

DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

Engineering Graphics-I

1 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D073/20 NAMITA PAHARIN UTC520 [c520[C51 [C5 15 C5 15 |FO0O FO0O FOO B6 6 24 96 4
L C 55 |FO0O
D074/20 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA U|Ex 1040 [A+ 9 36 |[Ex1030 | A8 24 A8 24 |[A+9 9 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 219 | 9.13
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D075/20 PRITI KUMARI UTA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 | A 8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [A8 8 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 A8 8 24 200 | 8.33
L A 88 |A 816
D076/20 ANISHA BHARTI UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 | A8 24 [A8 24 [A+9 27 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 [A+9 9 24 211 | 8.79
L Ex 10 10 |A+9 18
D077/20 RAHUL KUMAR UTA+9 36 [A+9 36 [A+9 27 [C5 15 A8 24 |[AB8 8 A+ 9 9 A8 8 A8 8 24 196 | 8.17
L A+9 9 |A 816
D078/20 PAYAL KUMARI UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [ A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 [A+9 9 24 199 | 8.29
L Ex 1010 |A 8 16
D079/20 SANDESH KUMAR U[B+7 28 |A+ 9 36 |B+7 21 | B6 18 A8 24 [B+7 7 A+9 9 B+7 7 24 184 | 7.67
LIA+99 |A+9 9 |[A 8 16
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry

DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics

DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics

DCS 1001(3) Fundamentals of Computer
DHE 1001(3) Technical English

DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.

DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.

DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab.

DGA 1002(1) PT and Games

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

12

Engineering Graphics-I

of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D080/20 PRINCE KUMAR AGARWAL U [A+9 36 |[A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 A8 24 A+9 27 [A+9 9 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 A8 8 24 211 8.79
L A 8 8 |A+9 18
D081/20 BIKESH KUMAR MAHTO U |B+7 28 B 6 24 |A+9 27 B6 18 A8 24 cC55 A 838 A 88 A+9 9 24 172 717
L B+ 7 7 |B+7 14
D082/20 JAYANT KUMAR U |B+7 28 C 520 | Cb5 15 B+7 21 B+7 21 |B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A8 8 24 157 6.54
L B 6 6 |B+7 14
D083/20 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA UIA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 [B+7 21 B6 18 A8 24 |[B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A 88 A+9 9 24 193 8.04
L A+ 9 9 |A 8 16
D084/20 SONU KUMAR SAH UIA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 B+7 21 A8 24 A8 8 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 205 8.54
L A+ 9 9 |A 816
D085/20 KUMAR SRIJAN UIA+9 36 |A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 A8 24 A+9 27 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 A+9 9 B+7 7 24 208 8.67
L A+ 9 9 |[B+7 14
D086/20 Prem Kumar Mahto ulc 5 20 C 520 | Cb5 15 C5 15 C5 15 FOO F 0O FO0O FO0OO 24 85 3.54
L F 0 O F 00O
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry

Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics
Fundamentals of Computer
Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.
Basic Physics Lab.
Computer Lab.

PT and Games

DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

13

Engineering Graphics-I

of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D087/20 Nitesh Kumar Singh UIB+7 28 [ C 5 20 [ B6 18 [A8 24 B6 18 |[B6 6 A 838 A8 8 A8 8 24 160 | 6.67
L A 8 8 [B+7 14
D088/20 Shanur Rahman UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [A+9 27 [A8 24 A8 24 |B+7 7 A+99 [A+99 [A+9 O 24 202 | 8.42
L A+9 9 |A 816
D089/20 Pawan Baa UTC520 | B 6 24| C515 [C5 15 C5 15 [B6 6 C55 B+7 7 A8 8 24 137 | 5.71
L A 8 8 [B+7 14
D090/20 Ashish Runda UIB 6 24 [ A8 32 [B+721 [C5 15 B6 18 |[B6 6 B+7 7 |A+9 9 A8 8 24 163 | 6.79
L B+7 7 |A 816
D091/20 Baban Kumar UTEx 1040 [Ex 1040 | Ex 1030 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 [A+9 9 Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 24 232 | 9.67
L Ex 10 10 |Ex 1020
D092/20 Ashish Anand UTA+9 36 | A 8 32 [ A8 24 [B+7 21 B+7 21 |B6 6 A+99 [A+99 [A+9 9 24 187 | 7.79
L B 6 6 |B+7 14
D093/20 Yash Pratap Singh UTA+9 36 |Ex 1040 | Ex1030 | A8 24 A8 24 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 216 9
L Ex 1010 |A 8 16
DGA 1004(1) NSS
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester 1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

. . Workshop Practice-I
Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics Engineering Graphics-I
Fundamentals of Computer

Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D094/20 Raj Shekhar Ul A 8 32 A 8 32 |A+9 27 B+7 21 B+7 21 A8 8 A+ 9 9 Ex 1010 | A+9 9 24 194 8.08
L A+ 9 9 |A 816
D095/20 Alok Kumar Ul C5 20 |B+7 28 [B+7 21 C5 15 B+7 21 |B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A 8 8 A8 8 24 160 6.67
L A+ 9 9 [B+7 14
D096/20 Rahul Kumar UIB 624 |B+7 28 | B6 18 C5 15 C5 15 |B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 A8 8 24 156 6.5
L A+ 9 9 [B+7 14
D097/20 Roshan Kerketta ulcCc5 20 C 5 20 |B+7 21 B6 18 B+7 21 C55 B 6 6 A 88 Ex 10 10 24 149 6.21
L A 8 8 |B 6 12
D098/20 Abhinav Arya U |B+7 28 B 6 24 |A+9 27 B+7 21 C5 15 C55 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 24 165 6.88
L B+7 7 |B+7 14
D099/20 SHISHIR ORAON U |B+7 28 B 6 24 | A8 24 B6 18 C5 15 cC55 B+7 7 B+7 7 A8 8 24 158 6.58
L A 8 8 |B+7 14
D100/20 Kavita Kumari UIB+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 C5 15 A8 24 A8 8 A+ 9 9 B+7 7 A+9 9 24 175 7.29
L A+ 9 9 [B+7 14
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester 1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D101/20 Shiya Kumari Mehta U['A 832 [B+7 28 [Ex1030 | B6 18 A8 24 |[AB 8 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A+9 9 24 198 | 8.25
L Ex 10 10 |Ex 1020
D102/20 Ankit Kumar UB+7 28 [ A 8 32 | A824 [A824 [B+7 21 [A8 8 A+9 9 [A+9 9 A8 8 24 187 | 7.79
L A 88 |A 816
D103/20 Harshit Tiwari UTB 6 24 |A+ 9 36 | Ex1030 [B+7 21 B6 18 [A+9 9 A*r99 [A+99 [A+9 9 24 189 | 7.88
L Ex 10 10 |B+7 14
D104/20 Ravikant Singh U[B 624 [C 5 20 [B+7 21 [B6 18 [B+7 21 [B+7 7 B 66 A88 [A+9 9 24 156 | 6.5
L Ex 1010 |[B 6 12
D105/20 Tasfiya Jahan UTA 832 [A 832 |A824 [A824 [B+7 21 [A8 8 A 88 A88 [A+9 9 24 190 | 7.92
L Ex 10 10 |B+7 14
D106/20 Yash Vanshraj U[A+9 36 [A+ 9 36 [A+9 27 [A+9 27 A8 24 |[A+9 9 Ex 1010 | Ex 1010 [A+9 9 24 213 | 8.88
L A+9 9 |A 816
D107/20 Babloo Kumar Ram U[B 6 24 [B+r7 28 | B6 18 | C5 15 C5 15 [B+7 7 B+7 7 A8 8 A8 8 24 153 | 6.38
L A+ 9 9 [B+7 14
DGA 1004(1) NSS

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry
DME 1004(1)

DMM 1002(2)

. . Workshop Practice-I
Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics Engineering Graphics-I
Fundamentals of Computer

Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.

Basic Physics Lab.

Computer Lab.

PT and Games
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

DAC 1001(4)
DAM 1001(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DHE 1001(3)
DAC 1002(1)
DAP 1002(1)
DCS 1002(1)
DGA 1002(1)

Basic Chemistry

Basic Mathematics

Basic Physics
Fundamentals of Computer
Technical English

Basic Chemistry Lab.
Basic Physics Lab.
Computer Lab.

PT and Games

DME 1004(1)
DMM 1002(2)

Workshop Practice-I

Engineering Graphics-I

16 of 17

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME Ul DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA  |TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 1001(4) 1001(3) | 1001(3) 1001(3) 1002(1) | 1002(1) 1002(1) 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D108/20 Abhishek Kumar Bedia UTB+7 28 | A 8 32 [ A8 24 [B+7 21 A8 24 |B+7 7 A+9 9 A8 8 A8 8 24 184 | 7.67
L A+ 9 9 B+7 14
D109/20 RAKHI KUMARI U[B+7 28 [B+7 28 [B+7 21 [C515 [B+7 21 [A8 8 Ex 1010 | A88 [A+9 9 24 171 | 7.3
L A+ 9 9 B+7 14
D110/20 RAJKISHOR UTB+7 28 |B+7 28 | A8 24 [B6 18 B6 18 A8 8 A+ 9 9 A8 8 24 175 | 7.29
LIA+99 |A+9 9 |[A 8 16
D111/20 VIVEK KUMAR UIB+7 28 [B+7 28 | A824 [B6 18 A8 24 |B+7 7 Ex 1010 [ A+9 9 A8 8 24 181 | 7.54
L A+ 9 9 |A 816
D112/20 LALIT KUMAR UIC52 [ B 6 24 [B+r7 21 [C515 [B+7 21 [A8 8 Ex 1010 | A 8 8 A8 8 24 157 | 6.54
L A 8 8 [B+7 14
D114/20 BITTU KUMAR Ulc520 [c520[C515 [C5 15 C5 15 |B6 6 C55 B+7 7 A8 8 24 131 | 5.46
L B 6 6 |B+7 14
D115/20 SOURAV SHEKHAR BHOGTA) [B+ 7 28 | A+ 9 36 | Ex 1030 |B+7 21 A8 24 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 | A+9 9 Ex 10 10 24 201 | 8.38
L Ex 1010 |A 8 16
DGA 1004(1) NSS




BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 09-08-2021

Semester

1

held in the month of JUN 2021 MO 2020

ROLL NO NAME U DAC DAM DAP DCS DHE DAC DAP DCS DGA TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 1001(4) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1001(3) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) | 1002(1) |CREDIT | Points
L DGA DME DMM
1004(1) | 1004(1) | 1002(2)
D116/20 KULDIP PANDIT UIB 6 24 |B+7 28 | A8 24 B6 18 B6 18 [B+7 7 A+ 9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 24 171 713
L A+9 9 |A 8 16
D117/20 ANKIT TIRKEY U |B+7 28 A 8 32 |A+9 27 C5 15 B+7 21 |B+7 7 A 838 A+9 9 A8 8 24 177 7.38
L A 8 8 |B+7 14
D118/20 ADITYA TIWARI UIA 8 32 |A+9 36 |A+9 27 A8 24 A+9 27 [B+7 7 Ex 1010 A+9 9 A+9 9 24 203 8.46
L A 8 8 |[B+7 14
DAC 1001(4) Basic Chemistry DGA1004(1) NSS
DAM 1001(4) Basic Mathematics DME 1004(1) - Workshop Practice-!
DAP 1001(3) Basic Physics DMM 1002(2) Engineering Graphics-I
DCS 1001(3) Fundamentals of Computer
DHE 1001(3) Technical English
DAC 1002(1) Basic Chemistry Lab.
DAP 1002(1) Basic Physics Lab.
DCS 1002(1) Computer Lab. -~ b 7,/1»
DGA 1002(1) PT and Games o
Controller of Examination
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